o

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

Tue,

Wed,

Thu,

Fri,

Sat,

Sun,

PARTICIPANTS

July 25, 2023

July 26, 2023

July 27, 2023

July 28, 2023

July 29, 2023

July 30, 2023

Sul
CZE

08.30
10.30 -
18.30 -

09.00 -
17.00 -

10.30 -
17.00 -

09.30 -
16.00

09.30 -
16.00

11.00

12.00
20.00

10.30
18.30

12.00
18.30

10.00

10.00

Switzerland
Czech Republic

Meeting Point
Practice SUI
Practice SUI

Practice SUI
Practice SUI

Practice SUI
Practice SUI

Practice SUI
SUI - CZE

Practice CZE
SUI - CZE

SUl - CZE

Eisstadion Davos
Eisstadion Davos
Eisstadion Davos

Eisstadion Davos
Eisstadion Davos

Eisstadion Davos
Eisstadion Davos

Eisstadion Davos
Eisstadion Davos

Eisstadion Davos
Eisstadion Davos

Eisstadion Davos
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